CITY OF ASHEVILLE - DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Main Office Phone: (828) 259-5846 8:30am — 5:00pm Monday — Friday Fax: (828) 259-5676
ADMINISTRATION & TITLE PHONE WORK DAYS EMAIL
DIVISION MANAGERS (@ASHEVILLENC.GOV)
Wayne Clark Director 259-5672 M-F wclark
Jason Nortz Assistant Director 259-5679 M-F jnortz
Brad Burton Enforcement Coordinator 259-5967 M-F bburton
Chris Collins Site Planning Division Manager 259-5657 M-F ccollins
Jay Eichhorn Building Safety Division Manager 259-5663 M-F jeichhorn
Diane Meek Business Technology Project Manager 259-5670 M-F dmeek
Abigail Riley Business Process Analyst 259-5859 T-F ariley
Caitlyn Short Administrative Assistant 259-5677 M-TH cshort
PERMIT APP CENTER
Kimberly Akbar Permit Facilitator 259-5673 M-W, F kakbar
Alisha Carroll Permit Facilitator 232-4551 M-TH acarroll
Susannah Carver Development Project Coordinator 259-5675 M-F scarver
Misty Lipe Permit Facilitator 259-5658 M-F mlipe
Grainne Miser Permit Facilitator 259-5668 M, T, TH, F gmiser
Russell Roe Customer Services Supervisor 259-5671 M-F rroe
Stuart Rohrbaugh 911 Address Coordinator 251-4004 M-TH srohrbaugh
Shelia Salyer Permit Facilitator 259-5603 T-F ssalyer
Amy Tesner Permit Facilitator 259-5652 M-F atesner
PLAN REVIEW
Marcus Barksdale Stormwater Services Coordinator 259-5456 M-F rbarksdale
Jennifer Blevins Zoning Plan Reviewer 259-5442 M-F jblevins
Matthew Card Development Review Specialist, P&Z 259-5848 M-F mcard
Will Crater Bldg. Safety Plan Reviewer 259-5628 M-F wcrater
Marni Graves Bldg. Code Plan Reviewer 259-5845 M-F mgraves
Ricky Hurley Plans Review Coordinator 259-5674 M-F rhurley
Ric Ledford Stormwater Plan Reviewer 259-5411 M-F rledford2
Kimberly Levi Bldg. Safety Plan Reviewer 232-4584 M-F klevi
Mark Matheny Plan Review Coordinator 259-5667 M-F mmatheny
Shannon Morgan Development Review Specialist 259-5829 M-F smorgan
Nancy Watford Stormwater Plan Reviewer 259-5404 M-F nwatford
Mike Wheeler Zoning Plan Reviewer 259-5824 M-TH mwheeler
Janice Williams Zoning Plan Reviewer 259-5822 M-TH jwilliams
INSPECTORS
Alec Arthur Bldg. Code Inspector 778-0768 T-TH aarthur
Steven Botelho Bldg. Code Inspector 778-0764 M-TH sbotelho
Joe Chennault Inspections Coordinator 259-5661 M-TH jchennault
Monte Clampett Stormwater Inspector 259-5434 T-F mclampett
Richard Cox Bldg. Code Inspector 545-6284 M-TH rcox
Jess Foster Bldg. Code Inspector 772-0759 M-TH jfoster
Nick Franklin Bldg. Code Inspector 230-4858 M-TH nfranklin
Garrett Gates Bldg. Code Inspector 775-4684 T-F ggates
Danny Gibson Stormwater Inspector 545-0958 M-TH dgibson
Harry Gillis Zoning Enforcement 259-5446 M-F hgillis
Anne Graham Bldg. Code Inspector 777-5719 T-F agraham
Jim Hayes Bldg. Code Inspector 778-0772 M-TH jhayes
Don Hoffman Bldg. Code Inspector 778-0767 M-TH dhoffman
Woody Ledford Stormwater Inspector 450-3424 T-F hwledford
Scott Mclnturf Bldg. Code Inspector 775-4683 T-F smcinturf
Chris Rossi Bldg. Code Inspector 778-0762 T-F jrossi
Gary Sanders Bldg. Code Inspector 545-1687 T-F gsanders
Mark Skora Bldg. Code Inspector 575-8509 M-TH mskora
Gary Stamey Bldg. Code Inspector 778-0756 M-TH gstamey
Toby Shelton Stormwater Inspector 989-5754 M-TH tshelton
Zach Triplett Bldg. Code Inspector 777-8720 T-F ztriplett

Website Inspections: www.ashevillenc.gov Go to “Online Services,” and then “Development, Permit, and Inspection Portal.” You must have a permit number to use
the online tool. Portal inspection requests must be received before 6:00 p.m. the day before.

Phone Inspections: Call the inspections line (828) 259-5946 to request an inspection. Phone inspection requests must be received before 4:30 p.m. the day before.



http://www.ashevillenc.gov/

